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Gesamt 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14.

1. * DERLER Tobias AUT19940121 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 702 Pkte. 95 Pkte. 5 80 60 40 58 68 54 38 46 43 115
2. TAFERNER Michael AUT19930617 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 673 Pkte. 10 Pkte. 60 80 40 44 70 60 80 60 60 9 100
3. PAULUS Daniel AUT19930310 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union 648 Pkte. 172 Pkte. 26 50 23 50 54 68 32 37 46 90
4. GOGL Michael AUT19931104 OÖ ARBÖ RADSPORTTEAM RIED 470 Pkte. 18 60 22 70 44 31 43 34 19 54 11 64
5. GROßSCHARTNER Felix AUT19931223 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 453 Pkte. 35 Pkte. 40 26 50 37 44 22 26 43 80 50
6. * PAULUS Dennis AUT19940922 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union 426 Pkte. 51 Pkte. 28 34 15 29 46 46 25 26 50 76
7. WAUCH Dennis AUT19930107 Tirol ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella 401 Pkte. 50 34 46 14 70 34 18 40 17 9 69
8. * BOSMAN Patrick AUT19940116 Tirol RC ARBÖ Devine Wörgl 385 Pkte. 44 Pkte. 28 37 18 80 22 29 68 5 54
9. MATZNER Stefan AUT19930424 Wien RLM Wien 357 Pkte. 5 68 37 68 21 15 1 1 7 24 68 42
10. * SCHÖNBERGER Sebastian AUT19940514 OÖ ARBÖ RADSPORTTEAM RIED 356 Pkte. 16 43 9 18 58 19 31 12 23 40 28 59
11. EISNER Markus AUT19930311 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 330 Pkte. 15 40 50 31 50 9 8 24 13 54 36
12. * AUER Daniel AUT19941026 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 301 Pkte. 43 14 37 58 31 5 10 31 21 15 22 14
13. * MÜHLBERGER Gregor AUT19940404 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 296 Pkte. 14 11 5 40 37 50 37 22 60 20
13. * ZELLER Lukas AUT19940920 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 296 Pkte. 11 Pkte. 13 31 25 9 40 37 50 34 46
15. DOLLESCHALL Patrick AUT19930625 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 288 Pkte. 31 46 24 29 25 1 28 16 12 37 39
16. * SCHULTUS Patric AUT19940127 Tirol ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella 260 Pkte. 9 1 6 13 28 43 27 43 90
17. * LEHNER Daniel AUT19940414 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 221 Pkte. 22 Pkte. 34 28 21 18 27 20 20 16 14 1
18. * MAYER Michael AUT19940502 Tirol RC ARBÖ Devine Wörgl 192 Pkte. 10 Pkte. 5 46 80 15 36
19. * JÄGER Patrick AUT19940203 Vbg ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 157 Pkte. 10 Pkte. 20 1 34 20 4 40 28
19. * BRUS Alexander AUT19940811 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 147 Pkte. 11 15 18 35 14 18 36
21. REITBAUER Andreas AUT19930622 OÖ RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 142 Pkte. 4 20 14 8 13 12 8 14 1 24 24
22. * GALUN Kevin AUT19940915 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 114 Pkte. 1 12 8 29 1 11 50 1 1
23. * VARRO Balint HUN19940214 Tirol RC ARBÖ Devine Wörgl 113 Pkte. 54 24 19 5 11
24. BINDER Thomas AUT19930919 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 103 Pkte. 18 25 1 6 13 1 7 31 1
25. KUCHER Michael AUT19930326 Tirol ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella 100 Pkte. 10 Pkte. 24 1 13 27 10 1 13 1
25. * MEIERHOFER Dominik AUT19940712 Sbg RC ARBÖ Hallein 97 Pkte. 1 1 26 19 17 12 20 1
27. RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUT19930317 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union 86 Pkte. 10 1 20 15 23 10 6 1
27. SACKL Richard AUT19930417 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 82 Pkte. 22 16 16 14 14
29. PAVLIC Gregor AUT19930309 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union 79 Pkte. 11 18 13 4 1 12 20
30. BIEDERMANN Daniel AUT19930324 -- Adria Mobile Cycling 76 Pkte. 16 60
31. * IMREK Dominik AUT19940909 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 69 Pkte. 37 1 1 1 1 1 26 1
32. PERKTOLD Lukas AUT19930211 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 66 Pkte. 8 17 11 21 9
33. PAMMER Rene AUT19930815 OÖ RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 65 Pkte. 8 1 18 16 22
34. ZÜNDEL Siegfried AUT19930716 Stmk Radclub Hochschwab Aflenz 60 Pkte. 10 34 16
35. * MAYERHOFER Valentin AUT19940422 Wien RLM Wien 55 Pkte. 1 1 11 3 16 1 5 15 1 1
35. * GRAßMAIR Andreas AUT19941019 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 52 Pkte. 1 7 10 7 1 26
37. * WAIBEL Andreas AUT19941005 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 52 Pkte. 1 1 1 13 7 1 20 8
38. * KROGER Bernhard AUT19940226 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 48 Pkte. 1 5 1 1 14 1 18 7
38. * LIEB Alexander AUT19941016 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 41 Pkte. 1 4 15 12 9
40. * BRANDSTÄTTER Christoph AUT19941130 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 40 Pkte. 1 1 11 15 12

                   

"DONAU-FRITZI" Junior-Trophy 2011 - Einzelwertung 
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Gesamt 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14.

                   

"DONAU-FRITZI" Junior-Trophy 2011 - Einzelwertung 

41. PRASCHL Matthias AUT19931011 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 39 Pkte. 22 10 7
41. FERNSEBNER Thomas AUT19931116 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 37 Pkte. 1 1 1 10 11 5 7 1
43. HEIGL Philipp AUT19930908 Wien RLM Wien 34 Pkte. 4 4 4 13 9
44. * GRATZER Dominik AUT19941109 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 29 Pkte. 1 1 1 6 1 9 1 8 1
44. PICHLER Alexander AUT19930318 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 29 Pkte. 5 1 8 1 3 5 6
46. * ANFANG David AUT19940812 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 26 Pkte. 6 4 1 8 6 1
46. STEGER Lukas AUT19930423 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 26 Pkte. 1 12 12 1
48. MICK Christoph AUT19930708 Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 25 Pkte. 9 16
49. * HAGER Dominik AUT19940428 OÖ ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach 23 Pkte. 11 9 1 1 1
49. * HEGER Lorenz AUT19940204 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union 23 Pkte. 1 1 12 5 4
50. WOLF Stefan AUT19930107 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 21 Pkte. 1 1 1 7 1 8 1 1
51. ESSL Manuel AUT19930726 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 16 Pkte. 1 1 1 1 1 11
52. BODNAR Krisztian HUN19931021 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 14 Pkte. 1 1 1 11
53. * GOTTARDIS Maximilian AUT19940825 Tirol ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella 12 Pkte. 10 1 1
54. * KIENZL Daniel AUT19941104 Ktn RC ARBÖ T. Graf St.Andrä 8 Pkte. 1 6 1
55. * PFEIFFER Andreas AUT19941007 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 6 Pkte. 1 1 4
55. ZÖLß Alexander AUT19930620 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 6 Pkte. 1 1 3 1
57. FUCHS Andreas AUT19930817 Stmk Bikeclub Giant Stattegg 5 Pkte. 5
58. * DOUPONA Florian AUT19940920 Sbg RC ARBÖ Hallein 4 Pkte. 1 1 1 1
58. GRUBER Patrick AUT19931029 NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika 4 Pkte. 1 1 2
58. STAUFER Rudolf AUT19931211 OÖ ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach 4 Pkte. 3 1
61. SOKOLL Andreas AUT19930926 Ktn HRC Wigohaus ARBÖ Wolfsb. 3 Pkte. 1 1 1
62. * CSABA Nemeth HUN19940707 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 1 Pkte. 1
62. * HINTERER Harald AUT19940606 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 1 Pkte. 1
62. * NEMETH Csabe HUN19940707 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 1 Pkte. 1
62. * SCHACHNER-NEDHERER Moritz AUT19940128 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 1 Pkte. 1
62. VARGA Peter HUN19930302 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 1 Pkte. 1
62. WACHHOLBINGER Daniel AUT19930211 OÖ ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach 1 Pkte. 1
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Pl Name UCI-Code BL Verein Cup Ges Berg Kri
1. * DERLER Tobias AUT19940121 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 115 95 37 58

2. TAFERNER Michael AUT19930617 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 100 93 70 23

3. PAULUS Daniel AUT19930310 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union 90 77 40 37

3. * SCHULTUS Patric AUT19940127 Tirol ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella 90 77 58 19

5. * PAULUS Dennis AUT19940922 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union 76 74 34 40

6. WAUCH Dennis AUT19930107 Tirol ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella 69 71 1 70

7. GOGL Michael AUT19931104 OÖ ARBÖ RADSPORTTEAM RIED 64 68 18 50

8. * SCHÖNBERGER Sebastian AUT19940514 OÖ ARBÖ RADSPORTTEAM RIED 59 61 44 17

9. * BOSMAN Patrick AUT19940116 Tirol RC ARBÖ Devine Wörgl 54 50 50

10. GROßSCHARTNER Felix AUT19931223 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 50 47 29 18

11. * ZELLER Lukas AUT19940920 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 46 46 19 27

12. MATZNER Stefan AUT19930424 Wien RLM Wien 42 44 44

13. DOLLESCHALL Patrick AUT19930625 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 39 38 4 34

14. EISNER Markus AUT19930311 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 36 36 7 29

14. * BRUS Alexander AUT19940811 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 36 36 21 15

14. * MAYER Michael AUT19940502 Tirol RC ARBÖ Devine Wörgl 36 36 25 11

17. * JÄGER Patrick AUT19940203 Vbg ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 28 32 1 31

18. * GRAßMAIR Andreas AUT19941019 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 26 31 31

19. REITBAUER Andreas AUT19930622 OÖ RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 24 29 17 12

20. PAMMER Rene AUT19930815 OÖ RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 22 27 27

21. * MÜHLBERGER Gregor AUT19940404 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 20 25 25

21. PAVLIC Gregor AUT19930309 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union 20 25 9 16

23. MICK Christoph AUT19930708 Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 16 23 23

24. * AUER Daniel AUT19941026 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 14 22 1 21

25. * BRANDSTÄTTER Christoph AUT19941130 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 12 21 8 13

26. ESSL Manuel AUT19930726 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 11 20 6 14

26. BODNAR Krisztian HUN19931021 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 11 20 12 8

28. HEIGL Philipp AUT19930908 Wien RLM Wien 9 19 14 5

29. * WAIBEL Andreas AUT19941005 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 8 16 16

30. * KROGER Bernhard AUT19940226 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 7 15 15

31. FERNSEBNER Thomas AUT19931116 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 1 13 13

31. BINDER Thomas AUT19930919 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 1 11 1 10

31. * ANFANG David AUT19940812 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 1 11 11

31. * HAGER Dominik AUT19940428 OÖ ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach 1 10 10

31. RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUT19930317 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union 1 9 9

31. * GRATZER Dominik AUT19941109 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 1 8 1 7

31. * MAYERHOFER Valentin AUT19940422 Wien RLM Wien 1 6 6

31. * LEHNER Daniel AUT19940414 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 1 5 5

31. * GALUN Kevin AUT19940915 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 1 3 3

31. * IMREK Dominik AUT19940909 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 1 1 1

31. * MEIERHOFER Dominik AUT19940712 Sbg RC ARBÖ Hallein 1 1 1

31. SOKOLL Andreas AUT19930926 Ktn HRC Wigohaus ARBÖ Wolfsb. 1 1 1

31. ZÖLß Alexander AUT19930620 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 1 1 1

Cupfinale Junioren ÖM Berg-Kriterium
01-02/10/2011
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14.

Gesamt

1. ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld Stmk 1006 Pkte. 105 80 68 80 70 50 70 80 80 60 80 68 115

2. Die NÖ Rad Union NÖ 893 Pkte. 223 50 54 60 40 27 50 68 68 43 50 60 100

3. ARBÖ RADSPORTTEAM RIED OÖ 639 Pkte. 46 60 43 58 70 40 54 50 35 60 40 83

4. RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein OÖ 581 Pkte. 46 60 50 11 50 44 44 43 34 50 68 31 50

5. RC ARBÖ Devine Wörgl Tirol 560 Pkte. 54 68 26 68 44 14 21 40 46 23 54 26 76

5. ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella Tirol 548 Pkte. 10 54 31 50 31 58 37 46 60 38 43 90

7. RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding OÖ 537 Pkte. 11 43 22 46 27 40 58 60 40 32 46 43 69

8. ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld Stmk 472 Pkte. 37 46 34 37 25 29 37 54 29 30 50 64

9. RLM Wien Wien 417 Pkte. 34 28 54 19 34 31 20 24 25 40 54 54

10. ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol Tirol 333 Pkte. 40 24 15 25 31 34 26 28 21 28 28 33

11. RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach OÖ 324 Pkte. 18 37 24 17 25 24 20 20 34 46 59

12. JUFA Junior C. Team Graz Stmk 302 Pkte. 24 34 40 23 13 27 31 37 27 46

13. ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil Vbg 216 Pkte. 10 26 18 29 31 26 37 39

14. RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland Bgld 195 Pkte. 31 16 12 10 19 15 16 34 42

15. UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol Tirol 190 Pkte. 16 18 37 21 18 22 22 36

16. RC ARBÖ Hallein Sbg 188 Pkte. 20 14 26 23 23 19 37 26

17. ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach OÖ 100 Pkte. 22 18 18 16 26

18. Radclub Hochschwab Aflenz Stmk 80 Pkte. 20 34 26

19. HRC Wigohaus ARBÖ Wolfsb. Ktn 53 Pkte. 13 14 26

20. KTM Donau Fritzi Racing Wien 50 Pkte. 20 30

20. ARBÖ Weichberger Raika NÖ 47 Pkte. 13 17 17

22. RC ARBÖ T. Graf St.Andrä Ktn 42 Pkte. 9 18 15

23. Bikeclub Giant Stattegg Stmk 18 Pkte. 18

"DONAU-FRITZI" Junior-Trophy 2011 - Klubwertung



Pl Verein BL. Cup Pkte Pkt Ges 1. 2.

1. ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld Stmk 115 85 43 42

2. Die NÖ Rad Union NÖ 100 80 41 39

3. ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella Tirol 90 78 40 38

4. ARBÖ RADSPORTTEAM RIED OÖ 83 73 37 36

5. RC ARBÖ Devine Wörgl Tirol 76 64 35 29

6. RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding OÖ 69 56 33 23

7. ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld Stmk 64 50 31 19

8. RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach OÖ 59 49 25 24

9. RLM Wien Wien 54 48 32 16

10. RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein OÖ 50 47 34 13

11. JUFA Junior C. Team Graz Stmk 46 32 18 14

12. RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland Bgld 42 30 17 13

13. ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil Vbg 39 27 27

14. UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol Tirol 36 26 26

15. ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol Tirol 33 26 13 13

16. KTM Donau Fritzi Racing Wien 30 21 21

17. ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach OÖ 26 13 13

17. HRC Wigohaus ARBÖ Wolfsb. Ktn 26 13 13

17. RC ARBÖ Hallein Sbg 26 13 13

Mannschaftswertung ÖM Berg-Kriterium #14 Cuprennen


